9:00

9:45

11:00

12:15

1:00

2:45

2:55

4:00

5:00

UNIVERSITY
IRGINIA Shaping Our World Together

Department of Wildlife Resources
Hound-Hunters & Private Landowners Stakeholder Advisory Committee
January 12, 2024
DWR Board Room
7870 Villa Park Dr., Richmond
Welcome and Introductions, Ground Rules, Review of Work to Date, and Reflections

Kelly Altizer, Mike Foreman, Chamie Valentine

Feedback on Legal Discussion
Ryan Brown

SAC Discussion on Proposed Revisions to Intentional Dog Trespass Statute — Section
18.2-132.1
Nolan Nicely

Test(s) for Consensus

Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals
IEN team

Lunch provided by DWR

Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals Continued and Testing for Consensus
Break

Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals Continued and Testing for Consensus
Wrap up and Next Steps

Adjourn



