Department of Wildlife Resources Hound-Hunters & Private Landowners Stakeholder Advisory Committee January 12, 2024

DWR Board Room 7870 Villa Park Dr., Richmond

9:00	Welcome and Introductions, Ground Rules, Review of Work to Date, and Reflections Kelly Altizer, Mike Foreman, Chamie Valentine
9:45	Feedback on Legal Discussion Ryan Brown
	SAC Discussion on Proposed Revisions to Intentional Dog Trespass Statute – Section 18.2-132.1 Nolan Nicely
	Test(s) for Consensus
11:00	Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals IEN team
12:15	Lunch provided by DWR
1:00	Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals Continued and Testing for Consensus
2:45	Break
2:55	Balloting on Remaining SAC Proposals Continued and Testing for Consensus
4:00	Wrap up and Next Steps
5:00	Adjourn